


2014 FIFA World CupTM

Screening Schedule 
 

CALL     OR IF OUTSIDE CITY LIMITS, CALL 905-615-4311 

MISSISSAUGACELEBRATIONSQUARE.CA | FOLLOW  US ON
Call mississaugacelebrationsquare.ca

Feeling Football Fever? 
We've got the cure. 
The biggest screens in the city will be filled with the 
beautiful game throughout the 2014 FIFA World CupTM. 

Grab your jersey and join us at the Square to cheer 
on your team with hundreds of your closest friends. 
Every game features tasty on-site food. 

Thursday, June 12
Brazil vs Croatia — 4pm

Friday, June 13
Spain vs Netherlands — 3pm
Chile vs Australia — 6pm

Saturday, June 14
Colombia vs Greece — 12pm
Uruguay vs Costa Rica — 3pm
England vs Italy — 6pm
Ivory Coast vs Japan — 9pm

Sunday, June 15
Switzerland vs Ecuador — 12pm
France vs Honduras — 3pm
Argentina vs Bosnia-Herzegovina — 6pm

Monday, June 16
Germany vs Portugal — 12pm
Iran vs Nigeria — 3pm
Ghana vs United States — 6pm

Tuesday, June 17
Belgium vs Algeria — 12pm
Brazil vs Mexico — 3pm
Russia vs South Korea — 6pm

Wednesday, June 18
Australia vs Netherlands — 12pm
Spain vs Chile — 3pm
Cameroon vs Croatia — 6pm

Thursday, June 19
Colombia vs Ivory Coast — 12pm
Uruguay vs England — 3pm
Japan vs Greece — 6pm

Friday, June 20
Italy vs Costa Rica — 12pm
Switzerland vs France — 3pm
Honduras vs Ecuador — 6pm

Saturday, June 21
Games will not be shown due to the previously 
scheduled festival Hungama (Celebrate!)

Sunday, June 22
Belgium vs Russia — 12pm
South Korea vs Algeria — 3pm
United States vs Portugal — 6pm

Monday, June 23
Netherlands vs Chile — 12pm
Cameroon vs Brazil — 4pm

Tuesday, June 24
Italy vs Uruguay — 12pm  
Japan vs Colombia — 4pm

Wednesday, June 25
Nigeria vs Argentina — 12pm
Ecuador vs France — 4pm

Thursday, June 26
Portugal vs Ghana — 12pm
Algeria vs Russia — 4pm

Saturday, June 28
Brazil vs Chile — 12pm
Colombia vs Uruguay — 4pm

Saturday, June 29
Netherlands vs Mexico — 12pm
Greece vs Costa Rica — 4pm

Monday, June 30 
Games will not be shown due to the previously  
scheduled Canada Day event set up

Tuesday, July 1
Games will not be shown due to the previously 
scheduled Canada Day Celebration

Friday, July 4
Winner Match 53 vs Winner Match 54 — 12pm
Winner Match 49 vs Winner Match 50 — 4pm

Saturday, July 5
Winner Match 55 vs Winner Match 56 — 12pm
Winner Match 51 vs Winner Match 52 — 4pm

Tuesday, July 8
Winner Match 57 vs Winner Match 58 — 4pm

Wednesday, July 9
Winner Match 59 vs Winner Match 60 — 4pm

Saturday, July 12
Third place match— 4pm

Sunday, July 13
The Finals will not be shown at Celebration Square. 
There is an event scheduled in Toronto which has 
the exclusive public viewing rights in the GTA.




